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Klasyfikacja: M18-29
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Zawodnik
MISZTELA Jakub
KARSKI Kacper
WIECZORKOWSKI Adam
PEKRUL Wojciech
MLYNCZAK Jakub
CHUDZINSKI Filip
DUDKOWIAK Wojtek
BASINSKI tukasz
KOTLOWSKI Bartosz
DULINSKI Bartek
KLIMKOWSKI Mateusz
ZAJAKALA Wojciech
ZIOLKOWSKI Bartosz
CHROMINSKI Fabian
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Znaleziono 14 wynik(6w)

Wydarzenie:
Organizator:

Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:

Numer
54
130
117
119
138
39
129
81
159
99
438
124
18
153

OCEAN LAVA TRIATHLON POLSKA - SPRINT

Ocean Lava Triathlon Polska 2021
Towarzystwo Sportowe TRI-SPORT
2021-08-22

Bydgoszcz

25.75 km

Klub
PTT DELTA

BIKE U UP / BIALL
MIEDZY TRENINGAMI / DAWA] KALACH TEAM
KS GVT

ZKS TRIATHLON DRZONKOW
ELENSPORT.PL

tKS OSTROMECKO

TRISPACE TREK

DECATHLON TRIATHLON TEAM

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

Punkt pomiarowy: 0,8 km

Kategoria
M18-29
M18-29
M18-29
M18-29
M18-29
M18-29
M18-29
M18-29
M18-29
M18-29
M18-29
M18-29
M18-29
M18-29

Druzyna 1
PTT DELTA

ElenSport.PL

TRISPACE/TREK

Plywanie
P_Borowno
0.75km
00:10:55
00:11:13
00:11:26
00:11:52
00:12:12
00:12:28
00:12:44
00:13:46
00:15:04
00:15:45
00:16:14
00:17:46
00:19:06
00:20:26
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9
14
15
20
22
40
66
87
96
115
126
136

00:02:23
00:03:06
00:01:58
00:02:20
00:01:49
00:03:24
00:02:18
00:02:17
00:01:54
00:02:39
00:02:41
00:04:56
00:02:38
00:03:37

Rower

BASPSRT

Bieg
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